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M E R C A N T I L E AND T R A D E A N N O U N C E M E N T S . 

IN compliance with the provisions of " The Trade Marks Ordinances, 1888 and 1890," and th.e 
regulations made on March 28,1889, notice is hereby given that Messrs. Skrine & Co., merchants* 

Colombo, have applied for the registration of the following trade mark for substances used f<w 
Veterinary purposes in class 2, and for substances used as food for cattle and poultry in class 42, in 
the Classification of Goods in the above-mentioned regulations : — 

BO V IIM I A. 
Colonial Secretary's Office, E. N O E L W A L K E R , 

Colombo, November 16, 1894. Colonial Secretary. 

I T H E undersigned, Matara Kankanangey Don Palis 
j Appuhami, of (Jdispattu in Uda Dumbara, do hereby 

give notice that it is m y intention, three months after 
date, to apply to His Excellency the Governor to be 
admitted and enrolled a Sinhalese Notary Public for the 
district of Upper Dumbera, in the Central Province, in 
terms of the 7th clause of the Ordinance No. 2 of 1877. 

Teldeniya, November 6, 1894. M. K. PALIS. 

I T H E undersigned, Esakiadoom Perumal Pulle 
, Maggen Palavasam Pulle, of Tuticorin, do hereby 

give notice that I have this day revoked and cancelled 
the power of Attorney granted by me to Suppernian 
Pulle Maggen Sammoogam Pulle, of Wandala, in 

PART IV.—Page 147. 

Dehigampal korale of Three Korales, Kegalla District, 
bearing No. 12,197, and dated December 23, 1892, attested 
by Mr. Paulis Perera, Notary Public o f Colombo. 

§)m>&&@iuir(BLD QuQtjLDirsbtSenSsir mmek 
uesQeu&uuSshSsir, 

Colombo, November 12, 1894. 

SI X weeks hence I shall apply to the Hon. the Judges 
of the Supreme Court o f the Island of Ceylon, to 

be admitted and enrolled a Proctor of the said Court. 

F. A . PRINS, junior, 
Proctor, District Court, Colombo. 

Colombo, November 20, 1894. 

D 1 
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Ceylon Government Railways.—Comparative Statement of Traffic for the Week ended November 4,1894. 

Earnings from 

Passengers, Ordinary 
Coolies 
Season Tickets 

Total Passengers . . 
Parcels ... S* 
Horses ... 
Carriages 
Dogs 
Other small Animals 
Neat Cattle ... 
Mails 
Miscellaneous Coaching 
Goods (Tons)... 
Miscellaneous Goods 
Lire Stock 
General Miscellaneous 

Total for the Week 
Brought forward from pre 

ridtts Return 

Total from Jan, 1 to Nov. 4 ... 
Total corresponding period of 

previous Year 
Increase compared with pre

vious Year ... 
Deerease do. do. ... 

Seven Days ended 
November 6, 1892. 

No. 
68,958i 
1,667| 

351 

70,866. 
5,426 

33 
7 

67 
49 

2 

5,160] 

221 

Rs. c. 
25,876 75j 

739 67\ 
1,232' 70] 

27,849 12, 
1,369 30) 

254 45 
98 3; 

34 75 
34 52; 
37 21 

515 5, 
75 63 

60,548 24] 
99 68 
76 75, 

1,320 40 

Seven Days ended 
November 5,1893. 

No 
69,8001 

1,320| 
326 

92,313 13 

3870601 63| 

71,446 
8,210 

43j 
12 
60 
16! 
1 

5,467] 

1,731 

Rs. 
26,456 74j 

741 43 
1,117 10] 

Traffic Train Mileage this Weeki 14,867 
Brought forward from last' 

Return ... ...j 633,858] 

Total from Jan. 1 to Not. 4 .. 
Corresponding period of pre-l 

vious Year... 
Increase compared with pre

vious Year 
Decrease do. do. 

648,725! 

587,984 

60,741 

3̂962914 761 

3738903 221 

224,011 54 

4168242 27' 

13962914 76, 

18,157 

735,021 

753,178! 

1,648,725 

104,453 

28.315 27l 
2,170 15! 

248 67' 
150 
36 75 
12 93 
12 3ol 

885 29| 
45 74 

77,585 46 
50 67: 

326 75 
633 18, 

Seven Days ended 
November 4,1894. 

No. 
79,691 

558, 
356 

80,605 
6,576, 

44l 
6 

87, 
7 

5,844 

110,473 26 

4057769 1 

205,327 51 

246 

. Rs. 
29,913 50| 

387 19 
1,165 SSL 

31,466 57| 
1,572 91 

346 191 
80 84 
62 50] 

6 6 

033 
45 60 

66,055 20] 
64 221 

155 0 
904 84 

Increase— 
1894 over 1893. 

Decrease— 
1894 below 1893. 

No. 
9,891 

3 o | 

Rs. c. 
3,456 76, 

48 78 

9,1591 3,151 30J 

1; 97 52' 

101,693 78| 

4506438 3 

21,059 

846,397 

867,456 

753,178, 

114,278 

4608132 15 

4168242 27 

27, 

377 

25 75 

48 56 

13 55' 

271 6e| 

— , 448,669 36 

439,889 88 

439,889 88! 

2,902, 

111,376; 

114,278] 

No. 

7621 

1,634 

6 

9 
1 

1,485 

Rs. c. 

354 24 

597 24 

69 21 

6 87 
12 35 

0 14 
11530 26 

171 75 

Particulars of Goods Conveyed.! 

First class Goods 
Second class Goods 
Rice 
Tea 
Tea leaf 
Arrack 
Salt 
Cinnamon 
Cacao 
Cardamoms ... 
Tobacco 
Beer, 3rd class 
Tea Lead and Shooks, 3rd class, 
Manure, 3rd class 
Plumbago, 3rd class 
Other 3rd class Goods 
Other 4th class Good3 
Other 5th class Goods 
Cinchona 
Coffee 
Cotton 
Cocoanuts 
Cocoanut Oil... 
Copperab. 
Poonac 
Kerosine Oil ... 
Staves 
Timber, •wrought 
Timber at 5th claps 
Timber at 6th class 
Tea Lead and Shooks, 6th class 
Manure, 6th class 
Plumbago, 6th class 
Beer, 6th class 
Staves, 6th class 
Bulky Articles and Road Metal 
Other 6th class Goods 
Railway Material 
Public Works Material 
Prison Department Material 
Breakwater Material 
Contractor's Material 
Way and Works Material 

8,779 48 

Seven days ended January 1 to January 2 to Increase Decrease 
November 4 1894. 1 November < , 1894. , November 5 , 1893. in 1894. in 1894. 

Ions cwt qr Yb.j Tons CWt, V . lb Tons cwt. qr. lb. Tons cwt. qr. lb. Tons cwt. qr.lb. 
5 2 3 If 270 14 1 0! 233 2 2 2c 37 11 2 i — 

122 19 2 IE 6,118 18 1 6 5.489 0 0 25 629 18 0 £ — 2,068 9 3 25 69,341 14 3 l | 66,423 13 2 13 2,918 1 0 16 
400 10 2 2i t 33,228 12 2 24 I 31,637 7 0 14 1,591 5 2 1C — 22 5 2 2t 707 1 0 2i 1,252 18 0 24 

1,591 2 1C 
545 16 3 27 

77 15 3 21 1,613 12 0 IE 1,519 2 3 7 94 9 1 8 
72 10 1 1C 3,040 19 3 26 3,116 14 2 12 75 14 2 14 
2 8 2 ie 214 2 3 U 102 1 2 13 112 1 1 1 

17 3 1 is 750 19 2 3 1,220 4 3 3 469 5 1 0 
2 4 2 c 130 18 1 12 142 1 3 11 11 3 1 27 

13 3 0 17 536 7 3 27 530 12 1 10 5 15 2 17 
1 1 1 26 184 17 1 21 145 11 2 12 39 5 3 9 —* 
8 1 0 2 338 1 0 18 551 13 2 6 213 12 1 16 
7 7 2 14 98 3 3 19 29 14 2 18 68 9 1 1 _ 
1 10 2 7 43 9 0 5 15 18 2 13 27 10 1 20 

606 9 3 20 25,115 5 0 19 21,391 12 2 26 3,723 12 1 21 
331 6 1 19 12,503 3 3 3 9,533 15 0 17 2,969 8 2 14 
132 9 0 3 5,991 4 2 8 4,923 

890 
15 0 26 1,067 9 1 10 — 

6 18 1 2 690 0 1 18 
4,923 

890 2 2 18 
1,067 1 10 

200 2 1 0 
66 17 3 3 1,931 12 1 12 2,327 16 0 5 396 3 2 21 
2 1 3 24 130 13 3 6 137 0 1 27 , 6 6 2 21 

32 19 2 10 3,205 5 2 25 3,176 0 2 23 29 5 0 2 
6 6 2 21 

21 11 3 2 1,360 10 1 4 1,303 0 3 13 57 9 1 19 — 
31 11 2 9 2,874 17 2 19 2,146 19 1 25 727 18 0 22 

105 14 1 25 4,783 6 2 4 4,577 
960 

11 3 13 205 14 2 19 _ 
27 4 0 16 1,219 19 2 15 

4,577 
960 12 1 10 259 7 1 5 

7 0 1 2 342 14 1 13 308 14 2 25 33 19 2 16 
39 13 3 13 976 16 2 26 954 11 0 -26 22 5 2 0 — 
46 19 0 0 918 5 0 24 922 0 1 10 3 15 0 14 

10 14 0 0 55 8 0 21 44 14 0 21 
115 18 1 22 7,170 4 1 18 6,673 

3,669 
7 0 0 496 17 1 18 

73 1 0 5 4,779 5 0 14 
6,673 
3,669 2 0 4 1,110 3 0 10 

176 6 1 20 9,734 2 3 23 10,566 12 2 13 
1,110 

832 9 2 18 
13 2 3 0 3 2 2 5 10 0 0 23 
23 1 2 7 37 6 0 0 14 4 1 21 

29 3 0 0 1,072 19 3 8 1,267 13 3 0 194 13 3 20 
48 13 0 27 5,828 15 1 27 3,779 

34,005 
15 3 5 2,048 19 2 22 

201 16 1 2 20,999 17 b 16 
3,779 

34,005 0 1 13 13,005 3 0 25 
1,932 9 0 0 13,957 9 0 0 » 12,025 0 0 © 
1,173 14 0 0 447 13 0 0 726 1 0 0 

916 18 2 0 24,877 15 2 14 1,127 7 0 0 23,750 8 2 14 
1,163 13 0 0 1,798 12 0 0 634 19 0 0 

148 9 0 0 148 9 0 0 

>,843 10 2 17 257,590 13 3 7 243,352 1 1 27 42,911 17 1 1 28,673 4 3 21 



Total Quantities of the following Articles Exported from the Ports of Colombo and Galle during the under-mentioned periods. 

Vessels. 

as 

COLOMBO. 

ss. City of Khios...| 
ss. Arabia 
ss. City of Calcutta| 
ss. Oruba 
ss. Australia 
ss. Bengal 
ss. Malacca 
ss. Barrister 

ss. "Valetta 
ss. Spondilus 

ss. Dunera 
ss. Megna 
ss. Ellora 
ss. Patna' 
ss. Kangra 
ss. Chindwara 
ss. Rajpootana 
ss. Sacbsen 
ss. Oceanien 
ss. Salazie 

GALLE. 
ss. Nadir 
8s. Chindwara 

1894. 

17/11 
17/11 
19/11 
19/11 
19/11 
19/11 
19/11 
19/11 

19/11 
19111 

20/11 
20/11 
20/11 
20|H 
20/11 
30/11 
20/11 
20/11 
20/11 
20/11 

13/11 
16/11 

For what 
Port. 

fee 

London 
London, &e.L 
London 

do. 
Australia 
London 

do. 
London and| 

Liverpoolj 
London 
Hamburg &J 

Bremen 
London 
Negapatam..] 
Calcutta 
Bombay 

do. 
Calcutta 

owt. 

131 

Shanghai .. 
Marseilles.. 
China 

Bombay 
Calcutta 

83 

113 
40 

lb. 

248882 
81691 

223504 
304865 
149214 
117842 
503192 

72814 
293391 

215505 

942 
200 
10 

650 
2300 
7512 

172 

120 

37 
20 

205 

M B 
* 2 

E-«.S 
o 

17953 

7504 
73765 

01 

. s s 
© © 

137615 

2Jo. 

A o O 

owt. 

89575i 

32500 

o o 
S 5 

© w 

a o 
a 
a 
a 
a 
B 

1199 

31200 

2500 

20 |20000 
10000' 

H 
BO 
a 

•o fl 
© S 

2.293 

>914 

1333! 

1637 

o 
bo a 

1586 

1133 

1067 

451' 

41 

124, 
3081 

195 
57 

24 

317 
218 
120 
173 

614 

781 

05 p 

lb. 

O »H 

45, 

<33 

TO COLOMBO:— 
From Calcutta 

Rangoon 
Bombay 
Southern India 

* And Chips 8,400 lb, 

Importation of Bice from Indian PortB during the above periods. 
GALLE :— 

From Calcutta . . . Bags 4,744 
Southern India 4,270 

. Bags 22,099 

. „ 2,250 

. 25 

. „ 16,396 

Total . . .Bass 40,770-

Customs, Colombo, NoTember 22,1*94, 

Total . . . Bags 9,014 

LIONEL LEE, 
Acting Principal Collector. 

to 

oo 
to 
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TH E under-mentioned Goods having been left in the Queen's Warehouse beyond the time allowed by Law, not ice 
is hereby given that unless the same be immediately cleared or bonded they will be sold by public auction on 

Friday, November 30, 1894, at 12 o'clock noon. 

Date. Vessel. Whence. Marks. No. and Description of Goods. 
July 27 . . . ss. Patna . . . Calcutta . . . Nil . . . 2 casks hoes ( loose) 

Customs, Colombo, H . P. BATJMGARTNER, 
November 16, 1894. for Principal Collector. 

H. O. COTTLE,, ACTING GOVERNMENT PKINTKB, COLOMBO, CEYLON. 


